Position

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Biology

Ol Sme Biol 0403

Instructional Assistant |V,
Biology

Pt Sme Biol 0410

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ol Sme Biol 0401,

\Xpay 12 0401
9811/9812 11451 6101,

Ol Sme Biol 0410

Ol Sme Biol 0407, Ol
Sme Biol 0410

Ol Sme Biol 0410, Ol

Sme Smr Biol 0401, Ol
Sme Biol 0403, Ol Sme

Sub Biol 0401

Instructor, Biology

Ol Socs Smr Hist 2205,
Od Fac Orientation, Od

Socs Hist 2201.10, Fd
Flex Day Participation,
Od Socs Hist 2205

Xpay 12 0401 9817

11451 6101, Xpay 12

0401 9818 11451 6101,

Pt Faculty Flex Day
Participation, Pt Sme
Smr Biol 0401, Pt Sme
Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401

Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401

Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Department

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Total Wages

$86,872

$83,375

$82,784

$55,141

$51,663

$31,237

$30,270

$19,155

$18,569

$14,490

$14,267

$11,174

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,663

$23,055

$19,310

$10,277

$23,296

$0

$0

$2,227

$0

$0

$0

$0



Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Biol 0410

Pt Sme Biol 0402

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Lab Assistant

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

S Lab Assistant

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Supplemental Instructional
Leader

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401

Pt Sme Biol 0410, Pt
Faculty Flex Day
Participation

Pt Fac Orientation, Pt
Faculty Flex Day
Participation

Pt Faculty Flex Day
Participation

Pt Faculty Flex Day
Participation

S Lab Assistant

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Supplemental
Instructional Leader

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Supplemental
Instructional Leader

S Lab Assistant

Supplemental
Instructional Leader,
Supplemental
Instructional Leader

Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Napa Valley Community
College District

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

$9,894

$8,927

$8,756

$6,480

$3,082

$1,200

$993

$605

$316

$189

$136

$129

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$24

$12

$0

$5

$0



