Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, Biology	Ol Sme Biol 0401, \Xpay 12 0401 9811/9812 11451 6101, Ol Sme Biol 0410	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$86,872	\$21,663
Instructor, Biology	OI Sme Biol 0407, OI Sme Biol 0410	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$83,375	\$23,055
Instructor, Biology	Ol Sme Biol 0410, Ol Sme Smr Biol 0401, Ol Sme Biol 0403, Ol Sme Sub Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$82,784	\$19,310
OI Sme Biol 0403	Instructor, Biology	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$55,141	\$10,277
Instructional Assistant IV, Biology	Ol Socs Smr Hist 2205, Od Fac Orientation, Od Socs Hist 2201.10, Fd Flex Day Participation, Od Socs Hist 2205	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$51,663	\$23,296
Pt Sme Biol 0410	Xpay 12 0401 9817 11451 6101, Xpay 12 0401 9818 11451 6101, Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation, Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401, Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$31,237	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$30,270	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401		Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$19,155	\$2,227
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$18,569	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$14,490	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401		Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$14,267	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401		Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$11,174	\$0

Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Sme Biol 0410, Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$9,894	\$0
Pt Sme Biol 0410	Pt Fac Orientation, Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$8,927	\$0
Pt Sme Biol 0402	Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$8,756	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401		Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$6,480	\$0
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Faculty Flex Day Participation	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$3,082	\$0
Lab Assistant	S Lab Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$1,200	\$0
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$993	\$0
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$605	\$24
S Lab Assistant	S Lab Assistant	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$316	\$12
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401		Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$189	\$0
Supplemental Instructional Leader	Supplemental Instructional Leader, Supplemental Instructional Leader	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$136	\$5
Pt Sme Inst Biol 0401	Pt Sme Smr Biol 0401	Napa Valley Community College District	Biology	\$129	\$0